8th Grade Academic Vocabuary Review Crossword Puzzle 3

1. Using the Across and Down clues, write the correct answer in the numbered grid below.
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10.

11.

14.

16.
18.
19.

20.

A detailed account of something.
Another term for perspective or opinion.

A plan of action designed to achieve a long
-term goal.

A group of words taken from a text and
repeated by someone other than the
original author.

The subject of a text, conversation, or
discussion.

Clearly stated and leaving no room for
confusion.

To convince someone to do or believe
something.

Information that supports a claim.
A refutation or contradiction.

The quality of being trusted and believed
in.

To compare in order to show differences.

]

DOWN
2. A detailed analysis and assessment.
3. Alist of sources used in research.
6. Afigure of speech comparing two unlike
things using "like" or "as."
7. To create or devise methodically.
9. To indicate or hint at a future event.
12. Firstin order of importance.
13. To make something clear by describing it
in more detail.
15. To bear all or part of the weight; to hold up.
17. A statement that can be proven true.
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topic
quotation
formulate
contrast
bibliography
viewpoint
explain
simile
persuade
description

primary
foreshadow
support
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explicit
strategy
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credibility
critique

fact
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